Product
Catalogue
2025
Confidence in
every journey
The driver
of every
journey.

Wheel Nuts	 74
Wheel Studs	 74
How To Order	 75
Contents
NEW PRODUCTS
Page 4	 Product Catalogue 2025
Tow Balls
PART NO. SIZE COATING WEIGHT
TOWBALL50MMBLACK 50MM MATTE BLACK 1.13kg
TOWBALL70MMBLACK 70MM MATTE BLACK 3.11kg
50mm Tow Ball — 3500kg
PART NO. SIZE COATING WEIGHT
TOWBALL50MMCHROME 50MM SILVERCHROME 1.13kg
TOWBALL70MMCHROME 70MM SILVERCHROME 3.11kg
70mm Tow Ball — 4500kg
NEW PRODUCTS	 Page 5
Page 6	 Product Catalogue 2025
Bearing List
Abbreviation Key
LM Light Medium
PB Parallel
SL Slimline
2T 2 Tonne
3T 3 Tonne
Type
Inner (Large) Bearing Outer (Small) Bearing
Number Size Number Size
Holroyd HX3 3 Tonne HR32010 90 x 55 x 23 29749
29710 65.088 x 38.1 x 18.034
Holroyd 12"
Electric 2t Square
25520
25580 82.931 x 44.45 x 23.813 15245
15123 62 x 31.75 x 18.161
Holroyd 12"
Electric 2t Round
25520
25580 82.931 x 44.45 x 23.813 15245
15123 62 x 31.75 x 18.161
LM 67048
67010 59.131 x 31.75 x 15.875 11949
11910 45.237 x 19.05 x 15.494
SL 68149
68110 59.131 x 35 x 15.875 12749
12710 45.237 x 22 x 15.494
Composite 67048
67010 59.131 x 31.75 x 15.875 12749
12710 45.237 x 22 x 15.494
Parallel 68149
68110 59.131 x 35 x 15.875 68149
68110 59.131 x 35 x 15.875
TB500 32011 90 x 55 x 23 29749
29710 65.088 x 38.1 x 18.03
Axle Finishing Options
Overlay Axle